Producing Gold & Exploring Iron Ore Assets in Brazil

Corporate Information
Total shares: 241.3 million
Listed options: 11.4 million
Unlisted options: 33.2 million

ASX Code: CDG

Contact
Investor & Media Enquiries
info@clevelandmining.com.au

Board of Directors
Russell Scrimshaw - Non-Executive Chairman
David Mendelawitz – Managing Director
Rick Stroud – Non-Executive Director

Head Office
Suite 3, Level 1, 254 Rokeby Rd, Subiaco WA 6008
T: +61 (08) 6389 6000
F: +61 (08) 6389 6099
W: www.clevelandmining.com.au

www.clevelandmining.com.au

Valuation – Premier JV

Sum of Parts Valuation

(100% basis)
Ownership (%) NPV (US$m)

Premier
100% 37.0

Exploration Gold
10.0

Cash
-0.6

Total Value of Common Equity
46.4

Notes:
• We have assumed a post-tax nominal discount rate of 10%.
• Our base case DCF valuation of Premier is US$46.4 million.
• At this stage, we have assumed a total of US$10m value for exploration upside,

which equates to approximately 1.25 years of additional mine life at Premier.

Sensitivities

Sensitivity Parameter  Factor ∆ NPV (US$m) NPV (US$m)

Base Case

46.4

Commodity Price

-4.1 42.3

Commodity Price -5% 4.1 50.5

Recoveries +5% -4.1 42.3

Recoveries -5% 4.1 50.5

Capex +5% 0.6 47.0

Capex -25% -0.6 45.8

Operating Costs +25% -5.0 41.4

Operating Costs +10% -3.3 43.1

Operating Costs +5% -1.7 44.7

Premier JV Ownership +20% 9.3 55.7

Premier JV Ownership +10% 4.7 51.1

Discount Rate 7.5% 10.0% 12.5%

NPV US$M 49.3 46.4 43.8

Producing Gold & Exploring Iron Ore Assets in Brazil

Corporate Information
Total shares: 241.3 million
Listed options: 11.4 million
Unlisted options: 33.2 million

ASX Code: CDG

Contact
Investor & Media Enquiries
info@clevelandmining.com.au

Board of Directors
Russell Scrimshaw - Non-Executive Chairman
David Mendelawitz – Managing Director
Rick Stroud – Non-Executive Director

Head Office
Suite 3, Level 1, 254 Rokeby Rd, Subiaco WA 6008
T: +61 (08) 6389 6000
F: +61 (08) 6389 6099
W: www.clevelandmining.com.au

www.clevelandmining.com.au

Expansion Case